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IMMUNIZATION AUDIT 2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR 
KINDERGARTEN SCHOOL SUMMARY REPORT 

County Name Valid Provisionals Exemptions Invalid Total With Total Percent With 

Medical Religious 
Certificates Enrollment Certificates 

_ 
Adair 

!
Adams 

jAllamakee 

I •Appanoose 

"Audubon 

1•Benton. 

Black Hawk 

[Boone 

1
Bremer 

'Buchanan 

[Buena Vista 

Butler 
_ 

I Calhoun 
••• 

!Carroll ,...„„,... 

Cass 

'Cedar 

!Cerro Gordo 

i
Cherokee 

_ 
I Chickasaw 

Clarke 

1Cla 

j
 6111, 0 

341, 3 

1521 0• 

149 

4011 , .. . 

290 12] 12 

15041 2511 61 
. ... .... 

, 
270 1311 2 

272 411 1 21 ..„. 

237 141 3 171 

2401 321 14 

10811. 5 1 

2811, 2 Or 
.„ 

272 

1.53, ..,_,.....,,,„_„......,_ 01 

233, 13 0 

427, 24 1 

10211 loll 1 

1211 2 
... 

114 6  JJ 1 

64.11,,, 2j 1 

14511 12 1 

5161 59 3 

285 5,2,1 j , 31 

1042 171 

....... .. 

711 

...„„...„... 

j851 5 21 ... i .. 

831 2 

21611 4 0 

461f 23 , .. ..„. 

200, ,3 

1186 32 Ai 171 
,,,,,,-,:=1,••-ii_ -••••••••••-• -•-r.,•,,,,1,,,:,•....-.,, 

1361 _3 31 ......,„:„., 

162 38 0 1' 1 

01 

71' 11, 
1! 

111 

I Clayton 

Clinton 
7 - 

1Crawford 

I Dallas 

!Davis 

I Decatur 

I Delaware 

Des Moines 

!Dickinson 

!Dubuque 

Emmet 

Fayette 
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County Name Valid Provisionals Exemptions Invalid Total With Total Percent With 

Medical Religious 
Certificates Enrollment Certificates 

14211 1Franklin 

Fremont-

L
Greene 

Grundy 
_ 

1Guthrie 

',Hamilton 

11 Hancock 

Hardin 

I Harrison 

1Henry 

1Howard 

1Humboldt 

iIda 

!Iowa 

Jackson 

j Jasper , „ _ 

; Jefferson _ 

1Johnson 

1Jones 

! Keokuk 

!Kossuth 

'Lee 

1Linn 

1Louisa 

'Lucas 

1Lyon 

Madison 

Mahaska 

Marion 

1 Marshall 

1Mills 

1Mitchell 

• Monona 

I Monroe 

1Montgomery 

Muscatine , , 
I O'Brien El 16101 
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266811 
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100.00%1 

100.00% 

96.32%1 

100.00'1/01 

100.00%1 

100.00%1 

98.70%1 

95.24%1 

100.00%1 

96.65%1 

97.94%1 „ . 

99.47%1 

j93,46°201 

95.13%1 

100.06%1 

96.49%1 

24211 100.00%j 

21-41 98.80% 

34611 92.49%1 

59711 99.83%, 

17411 96.55%1 

1071! 82.24%; 

9 _IL ; 100.00%j 
. _ 

9111 98.90%1 

1581 100.60* 

4511 97.64%1 

1841 99.46%1 
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County Name Valid Provisionals Exemptions Invalid Total With Total Percent With 

Medical Religious Certificates Enrollment Certificates 

501/ 

1931 

12811 

320 

61 3 

5761 2981 

11601 76 

1671/ 

361 5 

9011, 0 

2049' 

1321 

5061 

858 

ioj 121 

65 

1611 
1111 

2511 

4211 

711 

211 

2 

411 

551/ 

011 

oll 

631 

1 1 
4 / 

181 , 

01 

12 

4 

5 

21 

387 
•-• --
53911 

25011 

901 

3791 

91.41% 

35112 

4.95% 0.56% 

1901 215 

411 2111 

345 839 

0.90% 2.18% 

; Osceola 

I Page 
I Palo Alto 

Plymouth 

I Pocahontas 

Polk 

Pottawattamie 

Poweshiek 
_ 

Ringgold 

Sac 

Scott 

Shelby 

; Sioux 
Story 

i Tama 

Taylor 

I Union 

!Van Buren 
- _ - - 

Wapello 

I
Warren 

; Washington 

I Wayne 

; Webster 

; Winnebago 

Winneshiek 
- 

;Woodbury 

Worth 

I Wright 

Grand Total 

Percent of Total 
Enrollment  

501 50/ 100.00% 

1961 2011 97.51%1 

1301 1301 100.00%] 

33711 3391 99.41% 

6711 671 100.010% 

614211 620511 98.98% 

125111 125511 99,68% 

170i' 18811 90.43%1 

. , _ .. . 411 4111 100.00% 

961 10811 88.69%1 ,  
22721 22761 99.82% 

1331 138, _ 96.38%1 

,. _. 5421 54411 . , .. 99.63% 
. _ 
904 91-

 

100.00%1 .. . -?.. 
2031  206 _ 98.54%1 .., . 

731 731 100.00%1 

14411 1491 96.64%1 

7011 7311, 95.89% 

39/9/ _ / 416,://_ 0.p1* , _. 
5851 59011 , 99.15%1 

3051 95.41% 

9111 98.90% 

98.07% 

100.00% 

94.211)/01 

99.38%1 

100.00%1 

89.12%1 

38412 97.82% 

2911 

901 

4071 415 

1791 1791 

2281' 

73j 

2421 

16061 

731 

193 

37573 

Monday, October 05, 2015 Page 3 of 3 




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

